
1. Summary
Meeting title I-5719/U-5800/U-6044 Pre-Advertisement Update Meeting
Registered participants 158
Attended participants 145
Start time 6/13/24, 9:04:35 AM
End time 6/13/24, 11:11:44 AM
Meeting duration 2h 7m 8s
Average attendance time 26m 15s

2. Participants
Name Email
Njegovan, Tamara M. tmnjegovan@ncdot.gov
Penney, John M mpenney@ncdot.gov
Mcfadden, Timothy T ttmcfadden@ncdot.gov
Duffield, Dan C dcduffield@ncdot.gov
Boyd, Jay jboyd@Balfourbeattyus.com
Jessica Cardinale (External) Jessica.Cardinale@mottmac.com
BRADLEY Lee (External) lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com
Zicko, Mike (external) (Guest) mzicko@flatironcorp.com
Heredia Cuenca, Jorge (External) jheredia@ferrovial.us
Beemer, Stefanie (External) sbeemer@ferrovial.us
Reid, Bryce (External) breid@Dewberry.com
Hazle, Bruce bhazle@Balfourbeattyus.com
Matthis, Stuart Stuart.Matthis@stvinc.com
Bussey, Kenny Kenneth.Bussey@hdrinc.com
Withers(RK & K Civil Engineering), Brian S ext-bswithers@ncdot.gov
Luke Blythe (External) lblythe@blythe.us
Peter Graf (Guest) peter.graf@ice-eng.com
Nixon, Keith knixon@Balfourbeattyus.com
Capps, Richard Richard.Capps@stvinc.com
SEYBERT, James (Reeves Corporate) (External) jseybert@reevescc.com
David Ragan (External) dragan@hardestyhanover.com
Reuben Chandler Reuben.Chandler@sam.biz
Kogut, Gail (External) Kogut.Gail@wseinc.com
Mosher, Jeff (External) jmosher@ferrovial.us
Trogdon, Jim (External) Jim.Trogdon@aecom.com
Robert Memory (External) Robert.Memory@collierseng.com
Travis Padgett (External) tpadgett@blythe.us
Taylor, Brad Brad.Taylor@hdrinc.com
Lapham, Todd D tdlapham@ncdot.gov
Price, Adrian APrice@flatironcorp.com
Chris Boyd (External) CBoyd@crowderusa.com
Brian Banks (Guest) bbanks@schnabel-eng.com
Bob May (External) BMay@wetherilleng.com



Brandon McInnis (External) bmcinnis@rkk.com
Melville, Sean Sean.Melville@wsp.com
George Ellis (External) GEllis@crowderusa.com
Tharrington, Emmette B ebtharrington@ncdot.gov
Adams, David (External) DAdams@jmt.com
Queiroz Vale, Carlos (External) cqueiroz@ferrovial.us
Gutowski, Scott W. (External) Scott.Gutowski@terracon.com
Nance (Mott MacDonald), Jon G ext-jgnance@ncdot.gov
Moore, Kevin E kemoore2@ncdot.gov
Miller, Karrie B. (External) KBMiller@laneconstruct.com
Alqudwah, Ayman [NN-US] Ayman.Alqudwah@parsons.com
Wing, Mickey (External) Mickey.Wing@mbakerintl.com
Justin Holton (External) justin.holton@durisol.com
Abernathy, Andy Andy.Abernathy@hdrinc.com
Victor Barbour (External) vbarbour@carolinasagc.org
Holder, Michael (External) mholder@GFNET.com
Robbins, Mark Mark.Robbins@stvinc.com
Brown, DeWayne (External) ldbrown@jmt.com
King, Rebecca RKing@flatironcorp.com
Brian Elam (External) belam@sungatedesign.com
Benjamin Fullenwider (External) Benjamin.Fullenwider@adspipe.com
Gregory Goins (External) ggoins@rkk.com
Muñoz Torrero, Luis (External) lmunoz@ferrovial.com
Skeens, Brian C bcskeens@ncdot.gov
Nilesh Surti (External) Nilesh.Surti@consoreng.com
Polenz, Tammy tpolenz@thpltd.com
Kevin O'Dell, PE (External) Kevin.Odell@summitde.com
Douglas, John jdouglas@Balfourbeattyus.com
Listoe, Christian A calistoe@ncdot.gov
Hancock, Richard (Guest) richard.hancock@hdrinc.com
Ritacco, Timothy J tjritacco@ncdot.gov
Mast, Durrell Durrell.Mast@hdrinc.com
Powell, Amanda (External) a.powell@wwebber.com
Edens, Ed (External) eedens@moffattnichol.com
Lewis Cuthrell (External) lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com
Loflin, Bryan J. (External) BJLoflin@modjeski.com
Alvey, Adam C. Adam.Alvey@stvinc.com
Brandon Johnson, PE (External) brandon.johnson@summitde.com
Gurley, Cole G cgurley@ncdot.gov
Greg Purvis (External) GPurvis@wetherilleng.com
Mary Yahl (External) myahl@rkk.com
Schuler, Reece (External) rmschuler@jmt.com
Holly Christenbury (External) HollyC@VIASinfrastructure.com
Holt, Mike (External) Mike.Holt@stantec.com
Callahan, Terry (External) TCallahan@trccompanies.com



Stafford, Mark E mstafford@ncdot.gov
Lawler, Jim (Guest) jlawler@flatironcorp.com
Rob Cousins, PE (External) rob.cousins@summitde.com
Jeremy Potter (External) jpotter@drmp.com
Kevin Fischer (External) kfischer@vhb.com
LEWIS, Cherdine (Colas USA) (External) clewis@colasinc.com
Sloan, John (External) john.sloan@aecom.com
Mroz, Jason (Guest) jmroz@flatironcorp.com
John Palmer (External) jpalmer@quinn-consulting.com
Mike Grey (External) MIke.Grey@uig.net
Davis, Christopher chris.davis@wsp.com
Megan Young (External) myoung@hardestyhanover.com
Gorrie, Jason Jason.Gorrie@wsp.com
Ramirez (VIAS Infrastructure, PLLC), Nick ext-nramirez6@ncdot.gov
Rodger Rochelle (External) rrochelle@hardestyhanover.com
Gourley, David David.Gourley@wsp.com
Kevin LaGreca (External) Kevin.LaGreca@collierseng.com
Rodriguez Suarez, Doramas Acero (External) doramas.rodriguez@ferrovial.com
Kirk, Robert M. Robert.Kirk@stvinc.com
Gus Kretschmer (Unverified)
TOLP, Bud (Colas USA) (External) btolp@colasinc.com
Kempf, Greg Greg.Kempf@hdrinc.com
Harris, Casey (Guest) casey.harris@hdrinc.com
John Shirley (Unverified)
Adam Holcomb (External) Adam@daneconstruction.com
Davis, Michael michael.davis@rsandh.com
Reppert, Curt CReppert@flatironcorp.com
Donna Jackson (External) Donna.Jackson@mottmac.com
Garcia Sogo, Jose Carlos (External) jsogo@ferrovial.com
Trent Cormier (External) trent@tomoengineering.com
James Beers (External) jbeers@rkk.com
Moody, Will Will.Moody@hdrinc.com
HURST Mitch (External) mitch.hurst@blytheconstruction.com
Charles Drda (External) cdrda@aiengineers.com
Jones, Wiley W wwjones1@ncdot.gov
Poole, Seth (External) Seth.Poole@stantec.com
Shannon Sweitzer (External) ssweitzer@goins-sweitzer.com
Biggerstaff, Mark A mabiggerstaff@ncdot.gov
Michael Leonard (External) Michael.Leonard@collierseng.com
Lambeth, Bryan (External) blambeth@Dewberry.com
Quijano, Fernan (External) fquijano@ferrovial.us
Corley, David J (External) David.Corley@terracon.com
David B. Simpson (External) David.Simpson@wginc.com
Chapman, Nathan (External) Nathan.Chapman@aecom.com
Stephanie Coppola (External) SCoppola@crowderusa.com



Chad Sary (External) Chad.Sary@kci.com
Underwood, John (External) junderwood@amtengineering.com
 +17042018935 (External)
David Bowden (External) dbowden@consoreng.com
Wells, Tom (External) Tom.Wells@terracon.com
Freeman, Joseph A. Joseph.Freeman@stvinc.com
Ann Carter (External) acarter@telics.com
Brian Lusk (Guest) brian.lusk@ice-eng.com
Lipka, David S (External) David.Lipka@terracon.com
Sam LeNoble slenoble@blythe.us
Payne, Matthew (External) mpayne@walshgroup.com
Neiheisel, Matthew Matthew.Neiheisel@hdrinc.com
Gantt, Rodney W rwgantt@ncdot.gov
Brian Withers (External) bwithers@rkk.com
SPACH, Bryan (Reeves Corporate) (External) bspach@reevescc.com
Haines, Jeremy (External) jhaines@walshgroup.com
Eliza Partington (External) Eliza.Partington@wginc.com
Phal, Narong Narong.Phal@stvinc.com
Walter Oliver (External) Walter.Oliver@mottmac.com
Greg Jones (External) gjones@rkk.com
Kevin Bridges (External) kbridges@transystems.com
del Monte Vicente, Pablo (External) pdelmonte@ferrovial.com
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